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portant publication des résultats des concours d'entrée en premiére année du cycle des ingénieurs
de la filiére Agronomie et de Foresterie de la Faculté d'Agronomie et des Sciences Agricoles (FASA)
de 1'Université de Dschang, au Campus Principal de Dschang, au titre de I'année académique
2020/2021.
Publishing results of the competitive entrance examination into level 1 of the engineering cycles in
Agronomy and Forestry in the main campus of Dschang, of the Faculty of Agronomy and Agricultural
Sciences of the University of Dschang, for the 2020/2021 academic year.

LE MINISTRE D’ETAT, MINISTRE DE L'ENSEIGNEMENT SUPERIEUR COMMUNIQUE :
THE MINISTER OF STATE, MINISTER OF HIGHER EDUCATION HEREBY ANNOUNCES AS FOLLOW:

Les candidats dont les noms suivent, classés par ordre alphabétique, sous réserve de la
présentation des originaux des diplomes requis, sont déclarés définitivement admis en premiére année
du cycle d’ingénieurs a la Faculté d'Agronomie et des Sciences Agricoles (FASA) de 1'Université de
Dschang, au Campus Principal de Dschang, au titre de I'année académique 2020/2021. Il s'agit de :

The following candidates, ranked in alphabetical order, have been declared successful in the
competitive entrance examination into level I of the Faculty of Agronomy and Agricultural Sciences in
the Main Campus of the University of Dschang for the 2020/2021 academic year, subject to theg
presentation of the originals of the certificates required for admission into the various cycles:

I- LISTE PRINCIPALE / MAIN LIST
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ABE RAPHAEL FREDDY

ABOUBAKAR IDRISSOU

ABOUDINDZOMO EMMANUEL LOVE
AHOUNANG KEMDON CABREL PARFAIT
AMBADIANG ALOUMBE ODILE MARTHE
ASSONFACK LEKANE BICKET-YVANA
ATATANG VOUFO ANITA

ATEBA ATEBA JOEL ARNAUD

ATIOFACK DONGO VALDEX RUSSEL
AYIWOUQ MOPOUA NGAPOUT, MARCELIN,

. AZANGUE NONGNI SYNTICH
. BAGNEKI KENDI FRANK ARISTIDE
. BALA BALA HENRIETTE ORNELA

BEBA TSOGO ACHILLE PEREZ

. BIBOUM JOY
. BOBDA TAGNE CHRIST PHANUEL

BOGNING ROCHINEL BRANDON
BOGNOU WODO ALINE LAFORTUNE
BOPDA GAETAN WILFRIED

. CHE FUH FRANK DAVIS
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22,
23.
24,
25.
26.
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28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
38,
34,
35.
36.
37
38.
39.
40.
41.
42,
43.
. ENYEGUE MARIE AUDREY
45.
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52,
33.
54.
53.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
. KEMGOU WOUMFO KELLY GRACIA
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
i
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73.
74.
75,
76.

CHEUTEU WOUNFACK BELVINE TATIANA
DANIELLE VALERIE MPAH LOBE

DANKI TCHOTANG YVAN WILFRIED
DEJI AMOS

DJEDOU MISSA DIANE

DJEUKOUA ZEUGANG LARISSA FALLONE
DJEUMETEU KENTSA RICARDO GAUVIN
DJIOMO KENFACK DORINE

DJIOTIO SOP ALAIN MAXWELL
DIJOUADIJONG TZOYEU LESLY MAEVA
DJOUATSA SONTIA RAOUL

DJOUMESSI NAOMINE BELFRANCE
DJOUMESSI TAMGHO ELMARIC GILDAS
DJIOUTSOP ZANGUE LARICH

DJUAZON KENHAGHO LYSIA

DONGMO FONOU NGONIA ROSMERLI
DONGMO NOMGNI RUVIS BRITE
DONGMO ROULIN BOREL

DONGMO TEJEUGUE FLORENT FIDELE
DWAGOUE DJOMGOUE GUYLAINE

EBA BANGDANG MERVEILLE VANELLE
EFON EWANE BRUNEL PARFAIT
ENDOMBA CAROLE CHARLENE

ESSO KOUAMEN ESSO YANNICK YVAN
EYE E BASILE STEVE DANY

FANKAM MBIELEU ARIOL AUBIN
FEUGUIM STYVE BRICE

FONGUANG MARC TANDAFOR

FOPA SAHA STEVIE BLONDELLE

FOSSO NDAM FADIL MALIK

FOTHE TEMATIO WALTER

FOUDA GARGA DOCILE

GAPYA TIOLO ANITA PHADIA

GOUFO NZOGNING CARELLE MA JOIE
GUIMFACK ZIFACK TSADJA EFFY WILFRID
ISMAILOU KAYA

JOGO TSAMO LAURICE MURIELLE
KAFFO SAMBANKEING LANGEVIN
KAMDEM TSAMO JENNY PATRICIA
KAMGUO TAKOTUE STEPHANE JOSEPH
KANA MICHAEL LE ROY

KANMOGNE KOM IVES BORIS

KEMKA FEUTSA CABREL

KENMOGNE DJOUKUIMO MANUEL SEDAR
KOGOUE FOKAM JACQUES RENE

KONDA YVES FERNAND

KONGA SONIA

KOUAM TCHUENDEM DIANE NICAISEJ/]
KOUAYEP MINGUE ORNELLA

KOUDA YANNICK

KOUO MAFOPA CARELLE PATRICIA
KOUOKAM ANNE PATRICIA

KOUZO TIWA MARIUS

LAMINSI YOUTA LOIC DURAND



77. LEKA FRANCOISE TATIANA

78. LIKEUFACK NANFACK OLIVIA

79. MANDENG MANGUELE STEVE IDRISS
80. MANETSOP TAGUIMDIJEU ELVIRA KEVINE
81. MANFOUO FOFIE DEVIS BOREL

82. MANFOUO TCHOUAMO LOUIS AUDON
83. MANIGAN BECAIRE SHARON

84. MAYO MANUELLA REGINA

85. MBA TENEKEU JORDAN

86. MBATCHOU DONGMO HERMAN AUREL
87. MEDONDJEU DJEUMENE ABIGAELE DORIA
88. MEKEMKOH TADONGUIMG RONIS ZIDANE
89. MEKUI MBA RENEE GAELLE

90. MELOUNI OJONG GAEL PIERRE

91. MENDOUGA JOSY CHRISTIANNE

92. MENE SOFEU DILANE DILANE

93. MIKAM SIGA ALAIN-RONALDO

94. MINKOE ENEME CLAIRE SORELLE

95. MOGAING KAMGAING BERTILLE

96. MOUAHA MONLEP GROS BIENVENU

97. MOUYEBE MARTIN

98. MUNU FRITZ-AUSTIN NDAM

99. MVONDO NKPWAMBA MICHEL BORIS
100.NAMA BEKOLO JONATHAN DANIEL
101.NDASSAM EMINI PERLISE FABIOLA
102.NDJIBA LAURENTINE LAURA
103.NDOKO TCHINDA FLAUBERT HONORE
104.NDONFACK KAMGA YVES WILFRIED
105.NGEULA TCHAIZE LOIC

106. NGONGANG TCHOYA VANESSA
107.NGOUMNAI TSAMO YVAN NARCISSE
108. NGOUNGOURE NGAMIE KHADIJA
109.NGUEDONG DONFACK SOLENE
110.NGUEGANG IDRICE WILFRIED
111.NINFEING TAGUE AUDREY INGRID
112.NJIRIVALDO AWAH

113.NJIMONZIE MFOUAPON YVES

114 NJOUPOUOGNIGNI MAJIDOU
115.NKENLIFACK MOMO STELLA
116.NOUBOUWO NGUEFACK DORIANE
117.NOUFELE NOUFELE JEAN-CABREL
118.NSANGOU AHOUDOU FAISSAL
119.NTSANA YVES MORELL

120.NZINANG DJOUMESSI MICHAEL
121.NZOUETCHAM EMMANUEL

122.0TU JEAN GABRIEL ODRAY

123.PIDY MBASSI ARISTIDE LE SAGE
124.SEIGNING KEUBENG OTHNIEL

125.SIME DJOUNGUEP WILFRIED

126.SIMO ARTHUR BRAYANE
127.SOULEYMANOU ABOUBAKAR

128. TAKOUDJOU-PASSO PERVIANE-DAINA J?
129. TAMETO TAMOFO CYRILLE GILDAS
130.TANGUIA TSABGUE STEVEN SIRIEL
131. TAPONFACK MAKEM YMELDA MERVEILLE
132. TATSINKOU NAOUSSI MARCELIN



133.TCHINDA KENE YVANNA

134. TCHINDA MBATAKOU ANTOINE POMPIDOUX
135. TCHOUBONG MAGIALA ROBERTO MARILLAC
136. TCHUENTE TSANPI BLONDELLE
137.TCHUINTE TCHASSEM LAYTICIA ULRICH
138. TEGANGTCHOUANG KENGNI VICTOR DANIE
139. TEINTO GUEDEM MANUELA VICTOIRE
140.TEJIONA MANTHO DARLINE NELLY
141.TIAZE DANIE CINTHIA

142. TIENTCHEU NGUEUDEU ALEX RANDOL
143.TOGOLO TOGOLO BENJAMIN DUVAL

144. TOURERE AMINATOU

145.TSAMO KUAFACK CKRYSDOVA ROSITA
146.TSASSE FOMEKONG INGRIDE NICLETTE
147.VOFACK LILIANA CHARNELLE

148.WANSI BALA BECASSINE ZOILA

149.YOMO AKA A ADELE CINDY

150.YUH BEKWE STEPHEN

II. LISTE D'ATTENTE PAR ORDRE DE MERITE / WAITING LIST IN ORDER OF MERIT

AWAKEU-DJOUFACK TAGO NADIA
TSEMO MOGO JORDAN

TCHIKOU TCHOUNKEU KEVIN DELANO
NGNINGHA WAFACK RITA NOELLE
YIMELE KENFACK PASCAL

FONDJO TAPCHOM MICHELE CLARA
TAKAM TALOTSING THIERRY LANDRY
GOUFACK THIERRY GUY

9. DJOUSSI DONGMO ARMEL JOSPIN

10. MBOLATSA FOFACK DUPLEX-CLUVER
11. GUEFACK DJOUFFO JACMELLE

12. DJUISSI TAKAM AURELIENNE

13. NGANGMO SAGESSE FORTUNE

14. YEMELI KUETE VALTES JUNIOR

15. TADJUIDJE ARMEL LANDRY

16. WANDIJI WANDIJI AUGER STEVE

17. AHOUNANG NGUETSOP FRANC BRUNO
18. OMBALA MARIE SOLANGE DANIELLE
19. ODJOLO STEVE PAULIN

20. ZEH ANGE DONALD

21. NOAH SIMEON LANDRY

22. JIODIO NDONGMO DIDEROT MONTESQUIEU
23. NZIE BOFOULI LEONNELLA LUCRESSE
24. BOLO ACHILLE PARFAIT

25. DOUA BELINGA JORDAN ELTON

26. ATENKENG NKENG TALEH

27. ATONKOUMOU ONDOUA PAUL ROMARICK IZ’
28. FOGUEM MBANZEHE PAUL HENRY

29. LEKEUNA FONGANG EUGENIE AUDREY
30. KENTSA DEMESSE RODELLE

31. ASMAOU KANDE NOURA ALLABIRA

32. BANTIO LANDO ALIDA
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33.
34,
35.
36.
27,
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

43

KANZE YEMETIO HILAIRE
NGANMEGNE NZENSSIEU FREDERICA
AMAYANA AYANGMA DUCHEL
KENGNE FOGUE ARIELLE SANDRA
DOYA KEUTCHOYA IVAN BOREL

NAOUSSINJUINDAM GUILLAINE IRENE AIMEDA

KEUGONG DJOUDA LAURA

TCHOMBA TATEMTSA WILLY CHAREIN
LAMBA GERTRUDE DIANE

DJOUMESSI AGOKENG RICHNELLE

. NANHAH NGANSO JORDAN DIVYNE
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
32,
33.
54.
55.
56.
57,
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71
72.
i
74.
T5;

NZEUMI NGOPA JOSUE DELORS
NANA NYA OYRI POLAND

ABADA MESSINA ESTELLE SONIA
DEFFO TAYO GYRES

FOUEGUE TSIGUIA BERJOLIE

MOMO TANEKEU WILLY GILDAS
WATAT TUONOU ARSEL CABREL
GONSU NKAMGA PERIAL

MANA NOBANZA ELODIE

MBUONU ZEMKEU ANDELSON
MOULIOM POUMIE FADHIL RAOUF
SANDA DLOULDE THIERRY ALAIN
NGUIMKENG NTCHOUBOU ADELE SYNTYCHE
KAGHO FOUODO CABREL

SINGNING JIATSA STELLA
TCHOUAMO PARFAIT

GUEUKO LOUIS FREDO

SHADIO KEVINE

TCHEUTA ROSTANIE JUDELLE
KENFACK WOUMEZA CREPIN DUBOIS
NGUIMFACK ORCHELLE RUTH
ONDIGUI RAPHAEL MARIE

MBOUI IVAN CHRISTEL

TCHOUALA TSOGANG THIERRY
DONFACK TEMATIO DUVANE JUNIOR
NGUETSE AUDREY LAURE

KOUTIO DONGMO WILFRIED PATRICK
AMBASSA ONAMBELE VENANT ST-JAMS l%
FONGOUOT KPOUMIE STEVE
JIOFACK MARIUS CEDRIC

NANFACK SAOUNDE IVAN RICHARD
TEUFACK MERILE CLAIRE




33.
34.
35,
36.
37,
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

43

KANZE YEMETIO HILAIRE
NGANMEGNE NZENSSIEU FREDERICA
AMAYANA AYANGMA DUCHEL
KENGNE FOGUE ARIELLE SANDRA
DOYA KEUTCHOYA IVAN BOREL

NAOUSSI NJUINDAM GUILLAINE IRENE AIMEDA

KEUGONG DJOUDA LAURA

TCHOMBA TATEMTSA WILLY CHAREIN
LAMBA GERTRUDE DIANE

DJOUMESSI AGOKENG RICHNELLE

. NANHAH NGANSO JORDAN DIVYNE
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
8 1
52.
33.
54.
30
56.
37,
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
. NGUIMFACK ORCHELLE RUTH
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
.

NZEUMI NGOPA JOSUE DELORS
NANA NYA OYRI POLAND

ABADA MESSINA ESTELLE SONIA
DEFFO TAYO GYRES

FOUEGUE TSIGUIA BERJOLIE

MOMO TANEKEU WILLY GILDAS
WATAT TUONOU ARSEL CABREL
GONSU NKAMGA PERIAL

MANA NOBANZA ELODIE

MBUONU ZEMKEU ANDELSON
MOULIOM POUMIE FADHIL RAOUF
SANDA DLOULDE THIERRY ALAIN
NGUIMKENG NTCHOUBOU ADELE SYNTYCHE
KAGHO FOUODO CABREL

SINGNING JIATSA STELLA
TCHOUAMO PARFAIT

GUEUKO LOUIS FREDO

SHADIO KEVINE

TCHEUTA ROSTANIE JUDELLE
KENFACK WOUMEZA CREPIN DUBOIS

ONDIGUI RAPHAEL MARIE

MBOUI IVAN CHRISTEL

TCHOUALA TSOGANG THIERRY
DONFACK TEMATIO DUVANE JUNIOR
NGUETSE AUDREY LAURE

KOUTIO DONGMO WILFRIED PATRICK
AMBASSA ONAMBELE VENANT ST-JAMS Q,.,
FONGOUOT KPOUMIE STEVE

JIOFACK MARIUS CEDRIC

NANFACK SAOUNDE IVAN RICHARD
TEUFACK MERILE CLAIRE



II1. CANDIDATS ADMIS SUR ETUDE DE DOSSIER / ADMISSION THROUGH FILE EVALUATION

BEKOUTOU LAR-OIDA BENEDITH %
MOHODO WAFO JEFF

DJUKAM FEUKO FALONE BRENDA
LEKA FRANCOISE TATIANA
AZANGUE TEMATIO KEVIN CEDRIC
MOUHAMED BADAMASSI HAMMAN
TOGBE KOIBE LEONCE
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Les candidats admis devront se présenter a la Faculté dans un délai d’une semaine & compter de
la date de publication des résultats pour remplir les formalités d'inscription. Passé ce délai, ils seront
remplacés par les candidats de la liste d’attente.

Candidates admitted are requested to report at the Faculty within the week following the
publication of the results for registration formalities. Failing to do so, they will replaced by

candidates on the waiting list. |
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